EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

i this DPA between it and Dedham Public Schools
to any other LEA ("Subscribing LEA") who accepts this
h its signature below. This General Offer shall extend
I not necessarily bind Provider to other terms, such as
ision not addressed in this DPA. The Provider and the
vided by Subscribing LEA to the Provider to suit the
y withdraw the General Offer in the event of: (1) a
aterial change in the services and products listed in the
date of Provider's signature to this Form.
'E" to Provider at the following email address:
July 19, 2021
July 19, 2021 Date:
Title/Position:Sr. Director- RFP, Bids & Contracts

2. Subscribing LEA

A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the **Dedham Public Schools** and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **

By: James Birchfield Date: 2022-07-08

Printed Name: <u>James Birchfield</u> Title: <u>Director of Instructional Technology</u>

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Monomoy Regional School District

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: James Birchfield

Title: <u>Director of Instructional Technology</u>

Address:

Phone: <u>508-815-5842</u>

Email: jbirchfield@monomoy.edu